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About this document 
 
 
 
This information is 
written in an easy to 
read way 
 
 
 
 
We use pictures to 
explain ideas 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
You can ask for help to 
read this information 
 
 
 
 
A family member, 
friend or support 
person may be able to 
help you 
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What is our 
Person-centred approach? 
 
 
Our Person-centred 
approach means that 
we will:   
 

• Support you to 
meet your goals 
that are in your 
NDIS plan 
 

• goals are ideas 
that you want to 
happen in the 
future  

 
 
 
We know people have 
different skills and 
interests 
 
  

Updated Feb 2024 3 of 8



 

 4 

 
 

We will: 
 
 
 
Put people first  
 
 
 
 
 
Give good quality 
support to people with 
disability  
 
 
 
 
 
Focus on what you are 
good at and what you 
can do 
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See that everyone is 
different, which can be:  
 

• Race or ethnic 

background 

• Gender 

• Sexual orientation  

• Age  

• Religion 

• Values and beliefs  

• Support needs  
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Treat everyone fairly 
and with respect  
 
 
 
Ask you who you 
would like to help you 
make decisions about 
your support plan if you 
want to 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Listen to you 
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Help you make your 
own choices 
 
 
 
 
 
Talk to you about risk  
 
 
 
 
 
Risk is something that 
can make you feel 
unsafe  
 
 
 
 
We will make sure that 
you are safe. We have 
a “Keeping Safe” policy 
for you to read.  
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Achieve Australia 

Contact Details 

 

You can speak to someone at our head office:  

 

Suite 1.01, 1 Epping Road 

  North Ryde NSW 2113 

 

You can call us on:  

 1300 22 44 38 

 

You can visit our website: 

www.achieveaustralia.org.au  
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